 Ordering Information         For Industrial Use Only
PIKA-SR-X-15-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT( 15W, 6500K )
PIKA-SRB-X-15-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT WITH BATTERY BACKUP( 15W, 6500K )
PIKA-SRR-X-15-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT WITH MICROWAVE CONTROL( 15W, 6500K )
PIKA-SRBR-X-15-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT WITH BATTERY BACKUP AND MICROWAVE CONTROL( 15W, 6500K )
PIKA-SR-X-18-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT( 18W, 6500K )
PIKA-SRB-X-18-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT WITH BATTERY BACKUP( 18W, 6500K )
PIKA-SRR-X-18-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT WITH MICROWAVE CONTROL( 18W, 6500K )
PIKA-SRBR-X-18-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT WITH BATTERY BACKUP AND MICROWAVE CONTROL( 18W, 6500K )
PIKA-SR-X-24-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT( 24W, 6500K )
PIKA-SRB-X-24-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT WITH BATTERY BACKUP( 24W, 6500K )
PIKA-SRR-X-24-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT WITH MICROWAVE CONTROL( 24W, 6500K )
PIKA-SRBR-X-24-6500K  SURFACE MOUNT ROUND CEILING/WALL LIGHT WITH BATTERY BACKUP AND MICROWAVE CONTROL( 24W, 6500K )
Supplied By: BRICKWELL PTE LTD
  Tel: + (65) 9477 8775 ( Ma Shiao ) Emails: enquiry@brickwell-intl.com Website: www.pika.brickwell-intl.com
Copyright © 2021  BRICKWELL PTE LTD | All rights reserved. All product specification and design may change without prior notice.
Part No.   Description
Specifications:
Voltage:  220VAC – 240VAC
Frequency: 50Hz
PF:  > 0.9
Lumen Efficiency: 80-120 lm/w
CRI:  85%
Light Source Life: 50,000 hrs
Specifications:
Power:  15W18W/24W
CCT:  6500K
Beam Angle: 160o
Protection:  IP20
SMART
&
COST EFFECTIVE
SAVE LABOUR
 Less number of lights
 Less integration work
BRIGHT &  EFFICIE NT
 Highly efficient LED
chips
 Built-in microwave
control
 Built-in battery backup
Proven T echno logy
Battery Backup & RF Microwave
Control working together.
Surface Mount Ceiling Light
Options:
Microwave Sensor Control:
Detection Range:  2.7-5.5m
Max Installation Height:  6m
Time delay:   45s
25s – 60s on special requesst
 Steps:   100% & 20%
Battery Backup:
Duration:   > 2hrs
 Battery Type:  LiFePO4
 Backup Load:  Full Power